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B. Pharm. 1" II"™ Semester Theory Examination JUNE- JULY 2017
Time — 12.00 to 03.00 PM

[ B. Pharm Ist Semester
27/06/17 | Tue. | T-11 |Pharmaceutical Analysis - | i
29/06/17 | Thu. | T- 12A/B | Remedial Maths / Biology ]
01/07/17 Sat. T-13 |Pharmacognosy-1
04/07 /17 Toe,. | T-14 Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry

[ 06/07/17 Thu. | T-15 | Computer Science 43 :

) B. Pharm IlIrd Semester i
28/06/17 Wed . T-31 | Pharmaceutical Engineering -I )
80/06/17 | Fri. | T-32 |Pharmscognosy- I :
03/07/17 | Mon. | T-33 |Pharmaceutical Analysis - II

|05/07/17 | Wed. | T-34 |Orsanic Chemistry -1 I
07/07/17 | Fri. | T-35 |A P HE-T
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B. Pharm. V" VII"™ Semester Theory Examination JUNE- JULY 2017
Time — 12.00 to 03.00 PM

- B. PHARM V SEMESTER
27/06/17 | Tue. | T-51 |Pharmacology -1 =4 A
3970bf17 | Mm.| T-58 |MedichdChemisty =
01 /07 /17 : Sat. | T-53 |Pharmacognosy -1V R T |
Tﬂ‘d?g‘ 17 ; Tue. T-54 Chemistry of Natural Products
06 JO7 /17 Thu. T-55 |Pharmaceutical Biotechnology |
g ' ~ B. PHARM VII SEMESTER ;
28/06/17 | Wed.| T-71 |Pharmacology -1l o =
130/06/17 Fri. | T-72 | Medicinal Chemistry — III
03/07/17 J Mon. | T-73 |Pharmacognosy- V
05/07/17 | Wed. | T-74 |Pharmaceutical Biotechnology
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